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B/F RREEIE 6,549,231.77
01/12/2559 OTGS SAV Overdraft 15,889.50 0.00 6,533,342.27 625 5500103
02/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 6,531,342.27 625 5500103
02/12/2559 OTOCS SAV Overdraft 405,700.00 0.00 6,125,642.27 625 5600114
02/12/2559 SDCA  shniuaa 3,000.00 0.00 6,128,642.27 625 5601313
02/12/2559 SDCA Phﬂﬁuﬁﬂﬁ:‘l 3,000.00 0.00 6,131,642.27 625 5601313
06/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,208.00 0.00 6,123,434.27 625 r 5601313
0¢:12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 6,121,834.27 625 5601313
06/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 65,000.00 0.00 6,056,834.27 625 5601313
6/12/2559 SDCK SAV Depositby 10213401 924,046.52 0.00 6,980,880.79 625 5601313
06/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 79,200.00 0.00 6,901,680.79 625 5601313
07/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 34,400.00 0.00 6,867,280.79 625 5601313
07/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 66,000.00 0.00 6,801,280.79 625 5600114
07/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 113,000.00 0.00 6,688,280.79 625 5601313
14/12/2559 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 1,528.07 0.00 6,686,752.72 625 5601313
14/12/2559 SDCA Phﬂ!:mﬁﬂl‘ia 6,000.00 0.00 6,692,752.72 625 5601313
14/12/2559 SDCA Fhﬂﬁuﬁﬂi"lr? 9,000.00 0.00 6,701,752.72 625 5601313
15/12/2559 SDCA vhm?uﬁmﬂy? 6,000.00 0.00 6,707,752.72 625 5601313
15/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 172,560.00 0.00 6,535,252.72 625 5600114
16/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 6,520,402.72 625 5500103
16/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,660.00 0.00 6,515,742.72 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 14 984,535.57 Cri= 6 951,046.52
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19/12/255) OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,085.00 0.00 6,510,657.72 1 90063
20/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 71,327.10 0.00 6,439,330.62 625 5500103
21/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 6,433,330.62 625 5601313
22/12/2559 SDCA  shniduaaian 900.00 0.00 6,434,230.62 625 5601313
22/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 279.84 0.00 6,433,950.78 625 5601313
22/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 13,860.00 0.00 6,420,090.78 1 90063
22/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 43,699.00 0.00 6,376,391.78 1 90063
23/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,708.00 0.00 6,368,683.78 625 5601313
27/12/2559 SDCA  dniuaa 450.00 0.00 6,369,133.78 625 5500103
7/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 34,177.57 0.00 6,334,956.21 625 5601313
27/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 510,159.00 0.00 5,824,797.21 625 5601313
27/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 5,753,997.21 625 5601313
28/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 5,750,997.21 625 5601313
28/12/2559 SDCA  dniRuaan 9,355.00 0.00 5,760,352.21 625 5500103
28/12/2559 SDCA AnRuaa 50.00 0.00 5,760,402.21 625 5500103
28/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,580.00 0.00 5,755,822.21 625 5600114
28/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,250.00 0.00 5,752,572.21 625 5600114
28/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,300.00 0.00 5,748,272.21 33 5200089
29/12/2559 SDCA AnRuaa 8,960.00 0.00 5,757,232.21 1625 5601313
29/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 5,747,232.21 625 5601313
29/12/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,650.00 0.00 5,745,582.21 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 16 789,875.51 Cr.= 5 19,715.00
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29/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,989.00 0.00 5,734,593.21 33 4601340
29/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,450.00 0.00 5,726,143.21 33 4601340
29/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 53,044.47 0.00 5,673,098.74 1 90063
30/12/2559 OTGS SAV Overdraft 3,467.29 0.00 5,669,631.45 1 90063
30/12/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,764.28 0.00 5,653,867.17 1 90063
C/F goaen 1 5,653,867.17
Page Dr. = 5 91,715.04 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 35 1,866,126.12 Ce= 11 970,761.52
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B/F gaAYNL 0.00
01/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914819 \1_5,_8“89'.5'0‘{{1 0.60 -15,889.50 625 5500103
01/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 15,889.50 . /‘ 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
02/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914820 2;600.00_ 0.00 -2,000.00 625 5500103
02/12/2559 OTID ‘ DDA Overdraft _ 2,000.00..« ’ 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
02/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914827 46;,:700.00 0.00 -405,700.00 625 5600114
02/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 405\,;700.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
06/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914830 8,20800 0.00 -8,208.00 625 5601313
06/12/2559 OTID DDA, Overdraft 8,}08.00 0.00 » 0.00 625 5601313
2/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914821 1,600.00 -~ 0.00 -1,600.00 625 5601313
06/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft Y:l';'600'.'0'0’ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
06/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914824 65,600.00 0.00 -65,000.00 625 5601313
06/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 565,080.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
06/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914829 79:200.00 0.00 -79,200.00 625 5601313
06/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 79,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
07/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914828 " 3'{_11,400,00 0.00 7 -34,400.00 625 5601313
07/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft "3\4;:;0‘0.00 0.00 ¥ 0.00 625 5601313
07/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914823 66,0&).90 ' 0.00 -66,000.00 625 5600114
07/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 66,00&00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
07/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 109,148224,?‘5& ] ) 113,000.007 o 0.00 ~ -113.000.00 625 5601313
07/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 113;000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 10 790,997.50 Cr.= 10 ~790,997.50
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14/12/2559 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 10914840 1,52“8‘07 0.00 -1,528.07 625 5601313
14/12/2559  OTID DDA Overdraft . 1,528.07 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
15/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914839 172;500.00 0.00 -172,500.00 625 5600114
15/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 172,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
16/12/2559 CWTR . DDA Withdraw 10914841 14,850.00 0.00 -14,850.00 625 5500103
16/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,§30.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
16/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914835 4,630.90 0.00 -4,660.00 625 5601313
16/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,660.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
19/12/2559 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10914834 5,085‘00 0.00 -5,085.00 1 90063
12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft _5,085.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914845 71,327.10 0.00 -71,327.10 625 5500103
2(:/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 71,327:10 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
21/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914843 6,060.00 0.00 -6,000.00 625 5601313
21/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
22/12/2559 CWTIR DDA Withdraw 10914836 279.84 0.00 -279.84 625 5601313
22/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 2’;'9j84 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
22/12/2559 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10914846 13,§60.00 0.00 -13%860.00 1 90063
22/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 1;’:,860.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/12/2559 1INCL ICAS Cheque 10914847 43,699.00 0.00 -43,699.00 1 90063
122/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 43,699.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/12/2559 CWTIR DDA Withdraw 10914848 7,708.00 0.00 -7,708.00 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 11 341,497.01 Cr.= 10 333,789.01
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23/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,76%.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
27/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914833 34}177.57 v 6.00 © -34,177.57 625 5601313
27/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 3\4,ft7.7.57 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
27/12/2559 CWTR . DDA Withdraw 10914853 510,1‘59.00 ‘ 0.00 -510,159.00 625 5601313
27/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 510:1‘59.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
27/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914854 70,802).00 0.00 -70,800.00 625 5601313
27/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,800:00 0.00 ) 0.00 625 5601313
28/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914857 3,008.09 0.00 -3,000.00 625 5601313
28/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,905‘.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914856 4,58&109 ‘ 0.00 -4,580.00 625 5600114
28/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,586200 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
28/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914855 3,25%).(}0 . 0.00 -3,250.00 625 5600114 A
28/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,256‘00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
28/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914838 4,30B.q0 0.00 -4,300.00 33 5200089
28/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,300.':00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 33 5200089
29/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914860 10,0})0.00 0.00 -10,000.00 625 5601313
29/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft }0,0g‘b.OO ' 0.00 4 0.00 625 5601313
29/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914858 1,650.00 0.00 . -1,650.00 625 5601313
29/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,630.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
25/12/255% - CWTR DDA Withdraw =~ 10014849 1Q,§_8_9,DO i 0.00 ~ -10,989.00 33 4601340
29/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 10;989.00 0.00 0.00 33 4601340
| Page Dr.= 10 652,905.57 Cr. = 11 660,613.57
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29/12/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914851 8,450._90 *0.00 -8,450.00 33 4601340
29/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,450.00 0.00 0.00 33 4601340
: %
29/12/2559 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914832 53,044.47 0.00 -53,044.47 1 90063
%
29/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 5-3,044.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/12/2559 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914831 3,467.29 0.00 -3,467.29 1 90063
30/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,467.29 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/12/2559 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914850 15,764.28 0.00 -15,764.28 1 90063
30/12/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 15,764.28 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F gonasn 11 0.00
N -
( ; ‘{ A F —
NNV N—
¢
Page Dr.= 4 80,726.04 Cr.= 4 80,726.04
Total Dr.= 35 1,866,126.12 Cr.= 35 1,866,126.12




